
University / College First Name Last Name E-mail Address Cell
1 Adrian College Bill Schindel bschindel@adrian.edu
2 Bacone College Brett Loeson olesonb@bacone.edu
3 Brewton-Parker College Brittany Gadd bgadd@bpc.edu
4 Campbellsville University Roger Miracle rlmiracle@campbellsville.edu (812) 929-2784
5 Eastern Oregon University Dustyn Azure dazure@eou.edu
6 Emmanuel College Link Davis ldavis@ec.edu (918) 520-6319
7 Gray Harbor College Andrew Cook andrew.cook@ghc.edu; vanditwa@gmail.com (253) 229-3555
8 King University Jason Moorman jdmoorman@king.edu

King University Travis Mercado tjmercado@king.edu 
9 Lafayette University John Piper lafayettewrestling730@gmail.com

10 Life University David Mathews dmathews@midstatewrestling.com; womenswrestling@life.edu
11 Lindenwood Belleville University Angelo Crinzi acrinzi@lindenwood.edu
12 Lindenwood University Toccara Montgomery toccaramontgomery@gmail.com
13 Lyon College Tom Erikson thomas.erikson@lyon.edu
14 MacMurray College Peter Di Pol peter.dipol@mac.edu

MacMurray College Randi Miller ramanda56@hotmail.com
15 McKendree University James Kisgen jjkisgen@mckendree.edu

McKendree University Samuel Schmitz stschmitz@mckendree.edu
16 Menlo College Joey Bareng joey.bareng@menlo.edu
17 Midland University Antonio Barber barber@midlandu.edu
18 Midland University Beau Vest vest@midlandu.edu
19 Missouri Baptist University Brian Jackson jackson@mobap.edu (314) 307-0759
20 Missouri Valley College Mayleen Soto sotom@moval.edu

Missouri Valley College Carl Murphree murphreec@moval.edu (660) 815-2247
21 Nassua College Ty Scarlett tyshawn.scarlett@ncc.edu

Nassua College Kerri Mctiernan kerriann.mctiernan@ncc.edu
22 Oklahoma City University Matthew Stevens mrstevens1@okcu.edu
23 Ottawa University Mahdi Bigdely mahdi.bigdely@ottawa.edu
24 Pacific University Severin Walsh boxer.wrestling@pacificu.edu
25 Simon Fraser University Justin Abdou jabdou@sfu.ca
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Simon Fraser University Mike Jones mjones@sfu.ca
26 Southern Oregon University Tony Champion championa@sou.edu
27 Southwest Oregon CC Joshua White joshua.white@socc.edu
28 University of Jamestown Tony Deanda tdeanda@uj.edu
29 University of the Cumberlands Donnie Stephens donald.stephens@ucumberlands.edu

University of the Cumberlands Lori Ramos lramos8724@ucumberlands.edu
30 Waldorf College Brad Stockton brad.stockton@waldorf.edu

Waldorf College Tyreece Gilder tyreece.gilder@waldorf.edu
31 Warner Pacific University Frank Johnson fjjohnson@warnerpacific.edu
32 Wayland Baptist University Arron Meister meistera@wbu.edu (806) 292-1398
33 Wentworth Military Acadamy Shane Reickard rreickard@wma.edu

WCWA ELIGIBILTY Kelly Perry kperry@okcu.edu (405) 626-8249


